
GABINETES PARA
BANCOS DE BATERÍAS

GABINETES SERIE G



GABINETES SERIE G

Contacto:
info@energitsa.com.ar
www.energit.com.ar

Maure 3947/49 (C1427EFI) 
Ciudad Autónoma de Buenos Aires, Argentina
T. +54 11 4855 1627

G3-6070-20-AGM55

G3-6880-20-AGM75

G3-5570-40-AGM18

G4-9585-40-AGM45

G4-8595-40-AGM100

G4-6985-40-AGM28

G5-8585-40-AGM140

G5-1212-40-AGM200

600

680

550

950

835

690

835

1170

700

800

670

835

950

840

850

1200

1278

1300

1200

1500

1900

1700

2100

2000

���������������������� ANCHO MM PROFUNDIDAD MM ALTO MM


